Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
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Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Dovetail Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Premium Quality Whiteside Machine Dovetail Bits to meet all your Dovetailing Needs.
Dovetail joints have traditionally stood as a mark of craftsmanship to the woodworker. The interlocking notches create
one of the strongest joints available for cabinets, furniture, boxes, and drawers. Our wide range of premium quality

Dovetail Bits will meet all of your dovetailing needs.

Cut Large Anale Overall
Depth Diameter 9 Length

Shank Type

Item # Manufacturer

D7-531  Whiteside Machine 3/4in  17/32in  7deg  21/2in  Dovetail Bit 12in - #43776PC . $26.18

(Cross Reference)
All bits designated
Incra (Cross Incra are also
Reference) compatible with the
JoinTech system

D7-625 Whiteside Machine 7/8 in 5/8 in 7 deg 25/8in Dovetail Bit 1/2 in $31.54


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

All bits designated
Incra (Cross Incra are also

D7-750 Whiteside Machine 7/8 in 3/4 in 7 deg 25/8in Dovetail Bit 1/2 in Reference) compatible with the $35.69
JoinTech system
D7-875  Whiteside Machine 7/8in  7/8in 7deg 21/2in  Dovetail Bit 1/2in >wair Tread(Cross  Also Stocked inLeft o, eq
Reference) Hand.
Solid Carbide. All
7.12 Incra /Omnijig bits designated
D75-25 Whiteside Machine 5/16 in 1/4 in de 21/2in Dovetail Bit 1/4in 43639 (Cross Incra are also $24.45
9 Reference) compatible with the
JoinTech system
D8-250  Whiteside Machine 1/4in  1/4in 8deg 212in  Dovetail Bit 1/4in LEI9N #30(Cross o iy carbide. $25.01
Reference)
Leigh #50-8 mm
D8-250x8 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1/4 in 8 deg 21/2in Dovetail Bit 8 mm shank (Cross Solid Carbide. $31.54
Reference)
D8-312  Whiteside Machine 3/8in  5/16 in 8deg 21/4in  Dovetail Bit 1/4in -Si9h #60 (Cross $24.27
Reference)
Leigh #60-8 mm
D8-312x8 Whiteside Machine 3/8in 5/16 in 8 deg 21/4in Dovetail Bit 8 mm shank (Cross - $28.56
Reference)
D8-375 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 3/8in 8 deg 2 3/8in Dovetail Bit 1/4 in Leigh #70 (Cross -- $21.67
Reference)
Leigh #70-8 mm
D8-375x8 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 3/8in 8 deg 2 3/8in Dovetail Bit 8 mm shank (Cross -- $24.99
Reference)
D8-437  Whiteside Machine 5/8in  7/16in 8deg 23/8in  Dovetail Bit 1/4in Leigh #75 (Cross $25.47
Reference)
Leigh #75-8 mm
D8-437x8 Whiteside Machine 5/8 in 7/16 in 8 deg 2 3/8in Dovetail Bit 8 mm shank (Cross -- $30.70

Reference)



D8-500

D8-500x8
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Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine
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13/16 in

13/16 in

1lin

1-1/4in

3/8in

3/8in

3/8in

3/8in

5/8 in

5/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

11/16 in

13/16 in

5/16 in

3/8in

3/8in

3/8in

1/2 in

1/2 in

8 deg
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9 deg
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10 deg
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2 3/4in

2 3/4in

3in

31/4in

21/4in

2in

2in

21/2in

21/2in

21/2in

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

1/4 in

8 mm

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

8 mm

Leigh #80 (Cross
Reference)

Leigh #80-8 mm
shank (Cross
Reference)

Leigh #90 (Cross
Reference)

Leigh # 100 (Cross
Reference)

Incra (Cross
Reference)

Incra (Cross
Reference)

N/A

Incra (Cross
Reference)

Incra /Leigh #101
(Cross Reference)

Leigh #101-8 mm
shank (Cross
Reference)

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

Also Stocked in Left
Hand.

Also Stocked in Left
Hand. All bits

designated Incra are
also compatible with
the JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

$24.27

$29.40

$29.40

$31.54

$26.18

$23.73

$25.47

$26.42

$23.73

$29.75



D10-55

D14-375

D14-50

D14-51

D14-51x8

D14-55

D14-531

D14-75

D14-100

D18-50

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

5/8 in

3/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

3/8in

1/2 in

3/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

17/32 in

3/4 in

1lin

1/2 in

10 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

14 deg

18 deg

25/8in

2in

2in

2 3/8in

2 3/8in

21/2in

2in

3in

21/2in

21/4in

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

Dovetail Bit

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

8 mm

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

Incra (Cross
Reference)

N/A

Incra /Omnijig
#43705 (Cross
Reference)

Leigh #120 (Cross
Reference)

Leigh #120-8 mm
shank (Cross
Reference)

Incra /Omnijig
#43750 (Cross
Reference)

Incra (Cross
Reference)

Omnijig #43774
(Cross Reference)

N/A

Leigh #128 (Cross
Reference)

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

Also Stocked in Left
Hand. All bits

designated Incra are
also compatible with
the JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

$27.66

$24.99

$23.08

$24.27

$29.04

$27.96

$29.56

$26.89

$43.43

$23.73



D18-50x8

1064A

D7-530

D7-875LH

D9-375LH

D9-376LH

1020
1020x8
1065L
1067

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/8in

1lin
3/4 in

7/8 in

3/8in

3/8in

lin
lin
1-1/4in
1-1/4in

1/2 in

13/32in
17/32 in

7/8 in

3/8in

3/8in

5/16 in
5/16 in
7/16 in
1/2'in

18 deg

N/A
7 deg

7 deg

9 deg

9 deg

21/4in

21/2in
21/4in

21/2in

2in

21/2in

2 3/4in
2 3/4in
31/4in
27/8in

Dovetail Bit

Straight Bit
Dovetail Bit

Left Hand

Left Hand

Left Hand

Straight Bit
Straight Bit
Straight Bit
Straight Bit

8 mm

1/2 in
1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in
8mm
1/2in
1/2in

Leigh #128-8 mm
shank (Cross
Reference)

P-C #43743PC
(Cross Reference)

N/A

Stair Tread (Cross
Reference)

N/A

Incra (Cross
Reference)

Leigh #140
Leigh #140
Leigh #150
Leigh #160

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

All bits designated
Incra are also
compatible with the
JoinTech system

$29.62

$20.71
$26.18

$47.12

$27.96

$29.40

$19.18
$22.59
$22.27
$20.12



