Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Dovetail Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Premium Quality Whiteside Machine Dovetail Bits to meet all your Dovetailing Needs. Dovetail joints have traditionally stood as a mark of craftsmanship to the woodworker. The interlocking notches create one of the strongest joints available for cabinets, furniture, boxes, and drawers. Our wide range of premium quality



Dovetail Bits will meet all of your dovetailing needs.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Depth	Large Diameter	Angle	Overall Length	Part Descp.	Shank	Туре	Note	Price
D7-531	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	17/32 in	7 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	P-C #43776PC (Cross Reference)		\$26.18
D7-625	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	5/8 in	7 deg	2 5/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$31.54

D7-750	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	3/4 in	7 deg	2 5/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$35.69
D7-875	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	7/8 in	7 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Stair Tread (Cross Reference)	Also Stocked in Left Hand.	\$40.69
D75-25	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1/4 in	7-1/2 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra /Omnijig 43639 (Cross Reference)	Solid Carbide. All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$24.45
D8-250	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1/4 in	8 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #50 (Cross Reference)	Solid Carbide.	\$25.01
D8-250x8	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1/4 in	8 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #50-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)	Solid Carbide.	\$31.54
D8-312	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	5/16 in	8 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #60 (Cross Reference)		\$24.27
D8-312x8	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	5/16 in	8 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #60-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$28.56
D8-375	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/8 in	8 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #70 (Cross Reference)		\$21.67
D8-375x8	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/8 in	8 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #70-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$24.99
D8-437	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	7/16 in	8 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #75 (Cross Reference)		\$25.47
D8-437x8	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	7/16 in	8 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #75-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$30.70

D8-500	Whiteside Machine	13/16 in	1/2 in	8 deg	2 3/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #80 (Cross Reference)		\$24.27
D8-500x8	Whiteside Machine	13/16 in	1/2 in	8 deg	2 3/4 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #80-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$29.40
D8-687	Whiteside Machine	1 in	11/16 in	8 deg	3 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Leigh #90 (Cross Reference)		\$29.40
D8-812	Whiteside Machine	1-1/4 in	13/16 in	8 deg	3 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Leigh # 100 (Cross Reference)		\$31.54
D9-312	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	5/16 in	9 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$26.18
D9-372	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	9 deg	2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$23.73
D9-375	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	9 deg	2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	N/A	Also Stocked in Left Hand.	\$25.47
D9-376	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	9 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	Also Stocked in Left Hand. All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$26.42
D10-50	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1/2 in	10 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra /Leigh #101 (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$23.73
D10-50x8	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1/2 in	10 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #101-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$29.75

D10-55	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1/2 in	10 deg	2 5/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$27.66
D14-375	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	14 deg	2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	N/A		\$24.99
D14-50	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1/2 in	14 deg	2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra /Omnijig #43705 (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$23.08
D14-51	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1/2 in	14 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #120 (Cross Reference)		\$24.27
D14-51x8	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1/2 in	14 deg	2 3/8 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #120-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)		\$29.04
D14-55	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1/2 in	14 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	Incra /Omnijig #43750 (Cross Reference)	Also Stocked in Left Hand. All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$27.96
D14-531	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	17/32 in	14 deg	2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$29.56
D14-75	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3/4 in	14 deg	3 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	OmniJig #43774 (Cross Reference)		\$26.89
D14-100	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	1 in	14 deg	2 1/2 in	Dovetail Bit	1/2 in	N/A		\$43.43
D18-50	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1/2 in	18 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #128 (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$23.73

D18-50x8	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1/2 in	18 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	8 mm	Leigh #128-8 mm shank (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$29.62
1064A	Whiteside Machine	1 in	13/32 in	N/A	2 1/2 in	Straight Bit	1/2 in	P-C #43743PC (Cross Reference)		\$20.71
D7-530	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	17/32 in	7 deg	2 1/4 in	Dovetail Bit	1/4 in	N/A		\$26.18
D7-875LH	Whiteside Machine	7/8 in	7/8 in	7 deg	2 1/2 in	Left Hand	1/2 in	Stair Tread (Cross Reference)		\$47.12
D9-375LH	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	9 deg	2 in	Left Hand	1/2 in	N/A	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$27.96
D9-376LH	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/8 in	9 deg	2 1/2 in	Left Hand	1/2 in	Incra (Cross Reference)	All bits designated Incra are also compatible with the JoinTech system	\$29.40
1020	Whiteside Machine	1 in	5/16 in		2 3/4 in	Straight Bit	1/4 in	Leigh #140		\$19.18
1020x8	Whiteside Machine	1 in	5/16 in		2 3/4 in	Straight Bit	8mm	Leigh #140		\$22.59
1065L	Whiteside Machine	1-1/4 in	7/16 in		3 1/4 in	Straight Bit	1/2 in	Leigh #150		\$22.27
1067	Whiteside Machine	1-1/4 in	1/2 in		2 7/8 in	Straight Bit	1/2 in	Leigh #160		\$20.12